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TASMANIAN LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL 

LIST OF MEMBERS 
AS AT 28 January 2020 

 

Member Electoral 
Division 

Party Postal Address Phone/Fax 

 

Armitage, The Honourable Rosemary Lois 

Third Deputy Chair of Committees 

Email Contact: rosemary.armitage@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 
www.rosemaryarmitage.com 

Launceston Ind. One Civic Square 

Launceston  7250 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

Office  (03)  6324 2001 

Fax      (03)  6324 2008 

Mobile  0419 341 178 

 

 

Office (03)  6212 2353 
 

Armstrong, The Honourable Robert Henry 

 

 

Email Contact: robert.armstrong@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

 

Huon Ind. 
2/56 Main Road 
Huonville  7109 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

Office  (03)  6212 2325 

Fax      (03)  6212 2326 

Mobile  0418 951 820 
 

Office  (03)  6212 2130 

 

Dean, The Honourable Ivan Noel 

  
Email Contact: ivan.dean@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

 

Windermere Ind. 

 

One Civic Square 

Launceston  7250 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

 

Office  (03)  6324 2005 

Fax      (03)  6324 2008 

Mobile  0417 364 375 

 

Office (03)  6212 2295   

 

Farrell, The Honourable Craig Maxwell 

President 

 

 
Email Contact: craig.farrell@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

Derwent ALP 
60 High Street 
New Norfolk  7140 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

 

Office (03)  6212 2371 

Fax     (03)  6212 2119 

 

Office (03)  6212 2354 

 

 

Finch, The Honourable Kerry 

 

 
Email Contact: kerry.finch@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

www.kerryfinch.com  

Rosevears Ind. One Civic Square 

Launceston  7250 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

Office (03)  6324 2003 

Fax     (03)  6324 2008 

Mobile  0407 448 905 

 

Office (03)  6212 2346 

Forrest, The Honourable Ruth Jane 

Deputy President and Chair of Committees 

 
Email Contact: ruth.forrest@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

 

Murchison Ind. PO Box 104 

Wynyard  7325 

 
32 Goldie Street 

Wynyard  7325 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

Office  (03)  6430 8400 

Mobile  0419 879 524 

 

 

Office (03)  6212 2316 

Fax     (03)  6212 2345 

Gaffney,  The Honourable Michael Victor 

  

 

Email Contact: Michael.gaffney@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

 

Mersey Ind. Shop 3 

Lauriston Arcade 

126 Best Street 

Devonport  7310 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

 

 

 

Office (03)  6422 3000 

Fax     (03)  6422 3002 

Mobile  0409 015 253 

 

 

 

Office (03)  6212 2340 
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Member Electoral 
Division 

Party Postal Address Phone/Fax 

 

Hiscutt, The Honourable Leonie Anne 

Leader of the Government in the Legislative 

Council. 

 
Email Contact: leonie.hiscutt@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

Montgomery LP 
PO Box 783 

Ulverstone  7315 

 

36 King Edward Street 

Ulverstone  7315 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

Office  (03)  6425 8300 

 

 

 

 

Office (03) 6212 2327 

Fax     (03)  6212 2345 

Howlett, The Honourable Jane 

Deputy Leader of the Government in the 

Legislative Council. 
 

Minister for Racing. 
Minister for Sport and Recreation. 
 
Email Contact: jane.howlett@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

 

Prosser LP 
Level 5, Salamanca 

Building, 

4 Salamanca Place, 

Hobart, 7000. 

 

1/31 Cole Street 

Sorell.  7172 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

Office (03) 6165 7686 

 

 

Office  (03)  6212 2101 

Mobile  0417 544 822 

 

Office (03) 6212 2347 

Fax     (03)  6212 2345 

Lovell, The Honourable Sarah Elizabeth 

 

 
Email Contact: sarah.lovell@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

 

Rumney ALP 
 

1/33 South Arm 

Road 

Rokeby.  7019 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

 

Office (03)  6212 2330 

 

 

 

Office (03)  6212 2334 

Fax     (03)  6212 2345 

Rattray, The Honourable Tania Verene 

Deputy Chair of Committees 

  

 

Email Contact: tania.rattray@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

McIntyre Ind. 16 King Street 

Scottsdale  7260 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

Office (03)  6350 5000 

Mobile  0427 523 412 

 

Office (03) 6212 2350 

Fax     (03)  6212 2345 

Siejka, The Honourable Joanna Clare 

 

 

 
Email Contact: joanna.siejka@parliament.tas.gov.au  

 

Pembroke ALP 
Level 1, Unit 2/30 

Bayfield Street 
Rosny Park  7018 
 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

 

Office (03)  6212 2304 

 

 

Office (03)  6212 2351 

Fax      (03)  6212 2345 

 

Valentine, The Honourable Robert Rob Henry 

Francis 

Second Deputy Chair of Committees 
 

Email Contact : rob.valentine@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

www.robvalentine.com.au 

Hobart Ind. Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

 

Office  (03)  6212 2344 

Fax     (03)  6212 2345 

Mobile  0418 127 323 

 

 

Webb, The Honourable Megan Meg Therese 

 

Email Contact: meg.webb@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

Nelson Ind. 
3/32 Channel 

Highway 
Kingston  7050 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

Office (03)  6212 2290 

Mobile  0427 911 719  

 

Office (03)  6212 2322 

Fax     (03) 6212 2345  

 

Willie, The Honourable Joshua Josh Barton  
 

Email Contact: josh.willie@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

 

Elwick ALP 1/16 Albert Rd 

Moonah  7009 

 

Parliament House 

Hobart  7000 

 

 Office (03)  6212 2306  

 

 

Office (03)  6212 2300 

Fax     (03)  6212 2345 
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OFFICERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL 

 

Name Office Office Address Phone 

 

David Thomas Pearce, BA 

Email Contact: david.pearce@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

Clerk of the Council Parliament House, Hobart  7000 

 

Office (03)  6212 2331 

 

Catherine Louise Vickers, BA LLB 

Email Contact: catherine.vickers@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

Deputy Clerk of the 

Council 

Parliament House, Hobart  7000 

 

Office (03)  6212 2333 

 

Stuart Wright, BA 

 Email Contact: stuart.wright@parliament.tas.gov.au 

 

Clerk –Assistant and  

Usher of the Black Rod 
Parliament House, Hobart  7000 

 

 

Office (03)  6212 2250 

 

 

 

Party Address Details 

 

ALP – Australian Labor Party 4 

LP – Liberal Party 2 

 

Ind. – Independent 9 

 ___ 

 15 

Bold type indicates preferred mail address. 

Underlining indicates preferred name. 

 

Note:  Honourable Members are requested to notify 

any change of details to the Deputy Clerk. 

 

FACSIMILE NUMBERS 
  

Devonport (03)  6422 3002 Huonville (03)  6212 2326 

Hobart (03)  6212 2345 New Norfolk (03)  6212 2119 

Launceston (03)  6324 2008   

Parliament Internet Address 

http://www.parliament.tas.gov.au/lc/council.htm 
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